
 
Day Date Time Event Location

Fall 2023

Wednesday August 16 8:30 - TBD Student Teaching Orientation Ed Center Lobby, 106, 107
Thursday August 24 9:00 - 1:00 Pre-AY Field Meeting Dean's Conference Room

All Division Meeting Placeholder
Monday August 28 1st Day of Classes FA23
Monday September 04 Drop Date Q1 (ST only)
Wednesday September 20 9:45; 11:45 SP24 Interview Signups Roberts 003
Thursday September 21 2:00 - 4:00 Field Supervision Meeting Ed Center 319
Thursday September 21 4:00 SP24 Interview Signups Ed Center 106

September 25 - 29 EDU 389 Week in Field
Friday September 29 Withdrawal Date Q1 (ST only)

October 2-6 SP24 Interviews
Thursday October 05 2:00 - 4:00 Field Supervision Meeting Ed Center 319

October 9 &10 UMF Fall Break 
Friday October 20 8:30 - 3:30 Professional Day NDH-A, B, C
Friday October 20 Last Day FA23 Q1
Monday October 23 First Day FA23 Q2
Thursday October 26 2:00 - 4:00 Field Supervision Meeting Ed Center 319
Monday October 30 Drop Date Q2 (ST only)
Friday November 03 SP24 Placements due to Wendy
Tuesday November 07 12:00 - 1:00 FA24 Application Info Meetings Dean's Conference Room
Wednesday November 08 11:45 - 12:45 FA24 Application Info Meetings Dean's Conference Room
Thursday November 09 2:00 - 4:00 Field Supervision Meeting Ed Center 319
Thursday November 09 4:00 - 5:00 FA24 Application Info Meetings Dean's Conference Room

November 22-26 Thanksgiving Break
Thursday November 23 Withdrawal Date Q2 (ST only)
Thursday November 30 2:00 - 4:00 Field Supervision Meeting Ed Center 319
Thursday November 30 10:00,12:00,4:00 Pick up SP24 Placements Ed Center 107
Friday December 01 ST Abroad Applications Due Int'l & Exchange Progs
Monday December 04 1:00 - 4:00 FA23 Portfolios NDH
Thursday December 07 1:00 - 4:00 FA23 Portfolios NDH
Friday December 08 1:00 - 4:00 Portfolio Snow Date NDH
Thursday December 14 Last Day FA23 Q2

SP24 ST Planning Meeting Placeholder

Field Supervision 23/24 Academic Year Calendar



 
Day Date Time Event Location

Field Supervision 23/24 Academic Year Calendar

Spring 2024

Tuesday January 02 1st Day Q1, SP24 ST in Field

Monday January 08 8:30 - TBD SP24 ST Orientation
Ed Center Lobby, 103, 106, 
107, 110, 112

TEU Placeholder
Tuesday January 16 1st Day of Classes Spring 2024
Thursday January 18 2:00 - 4:00 Field Supervision Meeting Ed Center 319
Wednesday January 31 9:30, 11:45 FA24 Interview Signups Dean's Conference Room
Thursday February 01 2:00 - 4:00 Field Supervision Meeting Ed Center 319
Thursday February 01 4:00 FA24 Interview Signups Dean's Conference Room
Thursday February 15 2:00 - 4:00 Field Supervision Meeting Ed Center 319

February 19-23 February Vacation (ST ONLY)
February 26 - March 1 FA24 Interviews

Thursday February 29 2:00 - 4:00 Field Supervision Meeting Ed Center 319
Friday March 01 Last Day SP24 Q1
Monday March 04 1st Day SP24 Q2
Monday March 04 8:00 - 4:00 SP24 Professional Day/Ed Fair

March 11-15 UMF Spring Break (PRAC ONLY)
Thursday March 21 2:00 - 4:00 Field Supervision Meeting Ed Center 319
Wednesday April 03 12:00-1:00 SP25 Application Info Meetings TBD
Thursday April 04 11:45-12:45 SP25 Application Info Meetings TBD
Friday April 05 FA24 Placements due to Wendy
Friday April 05 4:00 - 5:00 SP25 Application Info Meetings TBD
Thursday April 11 2:00 - 4:00 Field Supervision Meeting Ed Center 319
Monday April 15 ST Abroad Applications Due Int'l & Exchange Progs

April 15-19 April Vacation (ST ONLY)
Wednesday April 17 Symposium Day
Thursday April 18 10:00,12:00,4:00 Pick up FA24 Placements Dean's Conference Room
Monday April 22 11:00 - 4:00 SP24 Portfolios NDH
Tuesday April 23 11:00 - 4:00 SP24 Portfolios NDH
Thursday April 25 11:00 - 4:00 SP24 Portfolios NDH
Wednesday May 01 Last Day SP24 Q2  
Saturday May 04 Graduation

TEU Placeholder
9:00 - 1:00 End of Year Planning Meeting Placeholder
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